
Jumper                        
Cardigan                      
Fleece                          
Polo Shirt                     
Red PE T-Shirt
Green PE T-Shirt
Yellow PE T-Shirt
Blue PE T-Shirt        
Book Bag  

FRIENDS OF HYTHE PRIMARY
SCHOOL

All proceeds go to The Friends of Hythe Primary 

PRE-LOVED UNIFORM SHOP

£3.00                        
£3.00                  
£3.00                      
£1.00                 
50p
50p
50p
50p
£2.00

£13.00
£15.00                 
£15.50                 
£12.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£4.99

SAVING UP TOPRICE


